Target Rifle A (TRA)

R.Sweegers
D.Morton
K.Sweegers
M.Chad
N.Drain
P.Thurtell
M.McKenzie
J. Blackmore

Target Rifle B

J.Russell
L.Russell
P.Bell
J.Starling
D. Doyle
T. Barnard

F Standard A (FA)

R.Nash

R. Bartlett
J.Blackmore
J.Kent
E.Kent

C. Barnard

F Standard B (FB)

M. Purnell

E. Luszczynski
Mrs Chad
J.Quinnones
M.Hunt

[F open (FO)

L. Raftery
B.Rice
J.Kent

|Sporting / Hunting (PCO)

Jason Starling
M. Graham
R. Handsaker
S. Southwell
J.Kent

|Sporting / Hunting (PC)

S.Addison
D.Willsteed
J.Knight

A. Novac
T.Seale
G.Addison
Jed Starling
J.Addison
J.Grimwood
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Sighters
55
51
44
42
42

36
31

27
36
12
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32
21
27
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